
In Science Year 3 have completed their
investigations into what plants need to grow
and survive. From our different investigations

we've found that they need sunlight, water, air,
warmth, and soil. Year 4 have been rocking
out to Times Tables Rock stars to help them
with their multiplication skills. Year 5 have

been busy learning all about living things and
their habits in Science. This week we

researched the amazing naturalist Jane
Goodall. Year 6 have enjoyed using the field
at lunchtimes this week and continue to work

hard towards their SATs preparation.

Dear Families,
On Thursday, during our INSET day, the
staff team learnt more about dyslexia
and strategies we can use in the
classroom to support children further.
Thank you to the Inclusion Team for the
training session, which was excellent.
This half term our ASPIRE key focus is
RESPECT and we have been celebrating
neurodiversity. 
“Neurodiversity” is a popular term that's
used to describe differences in the way
people's brains work. The idea is that
there's no “correct” way for the brain to
work. Instead, there is a wide range of
ways that people perceive and respond
to the world, and these differences are to
be embraced and encouraged.
AT NRJ We show Respect by including
everyone and making sure we all
matter. 

Have a great weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More



Healthy Eating

At Nevill Road Juniors we encourage
children to bring healthy snacks and
packed lunches into school. Here are
some examples:

Yogurt
Fruit
Cheese sticks.
Peppers, cucumber and carrot sticks
with hummus.
Whole grain crackers.

Please remember we are a NUT FREE
school. We recommend that children do
not to bring in crisps, sweets or juice.

Many thanks

If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

More photos from the
week.

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE



 

Monday 6th May - BANK HOLIDAY - SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday 13th - Thursday 16th May - Year 6 SATS
Friday 17th May - Year 6 Celebration Day (fish and chips / ice cream!)
WB 20th May - Year 6 Bikeability
Tuesday 21st May - Parent Workshop - ‘How to help your child become more
resilient.’
Wednesday 22nd May - Friends of NR Disco (times tbc)
Friday 24th May - End of Half Term

Monday 10th June - Return to School
WB 10th June - Year 6 Bikeability
Wednesday 12th June - Year 3 History workshop
Friday 14th June - JDRF fundraiser - cake sale 
WB 17th June - Year 6 Bikeability
Monday 17th June - Performance Club, The Little Mermaid, dress rehearsals
Tuesday 18th June - Performance Club, The Little Mermaid, 1.30pm / 6.00pm
Wednesday 19th June - Performance Club, The Little Mermaid, 6.00pm
Wednesday 19th June - Come and play with the Halle
Thursday 20th June - SEND coffee morning / Y5 visit to Bramhall High
WB Monday 24th June - Olympics Week
Monday 24th - Wednesday 26th June - Y5 visit to Bramall Hall
Tuesday 25th June - Y2/3 Olympic transition event 
Friday 28th June - Sports Morning, Y3/4 9.15 - 10.30, Y5/6 10.45 - 12
Tuesday 2nd July - Y2 Parent Meeting 5pm
Wednesday 3rd - Friday 5th July - Y6 residential to Conway
Thursday 4th / Friday 5th July - Y2 transition days
Saturday 6th July - Summer Fair 1 - 3pm
Tuesday 9th July - Y4 visit to Chester
Tuesday 16th July - Y6 show 2pm
Wednesday 17th July - Open Afternoon 3.30pm - 5pm
Y6 show 6pm
Wednesday 24th July - Y2/Y3 transition disco 5 - 6pm
Thursday 25th July - Y6 party, times tbc
Friday 26th July - Y6 Leavers assembly 2pm
Monday 29th July - Last day of term (non uniform day)
Tuesday 30th July - INSET day

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more events are
confirmed.
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